
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Date Recorded= 2005/03; Name= H D H
CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200503170001
21840

03/17/2005
03:36:11

H D H
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

34 21 Lot#:1-63
Book:34 Pg:21
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK

200503280001
38760

03/28/2005
11:14:55

H D H
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK INC

34 21 Lot#:1-05
Book:34 Pg:21
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK

200503280001
38780

03/28/2005
11:14:57

H D H
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK INC

34 21 Lot#:1-07
Book:34 Pg:21
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK

200503280001
38800

03/28/2005
11:14:59

H D H
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK INC

34 21 Lot#:1-06
Book:34 Pg:21
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK

200503170001
21830

03/17/2005
03:36:10

H D H
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK INC

34 21 Lot#:1-63
Book:34 Pg:21
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK


