Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Date Recorded= 2005/03; Name= H D H CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200503170001 21840		H D H CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK			34	21		Lot#:1-63 Book:34 Pg:21 Sub:CHELSEA PARK
200503280001 38760	03/28/2005 11:14:55	H D H CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK INC			34	21		Lot#:1-05 Book:34 Pg:21 Sub:CHELSEA PARK
200503280001 38780	03/28/2005 11:14:57	H D H CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK INC			34	21		Lot#:1-07 Book:34 Pg:21 Sub:CHELSEA PARK
200503280001 38800		H D H CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK INC			34	21		Lot#:1-06 Book:34 Pg:21 Sub:CHELSEA PARK
200503170001 21830	03/17/2005 03:36:10	H D H CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK INC			34	21		Lot#:1-63 Book:34 Pg:21 Sub:CHELSEA PARK